
Enrichment Through the Arts 
11 Borman Avenue  Staten Island, NY  10314 

718-982-5678   (VOICE) 

718-982-5888 (FAX ONLY) 

www.theatertrips.org 

 

 

Magic of Lyn Monday, October 27, 2014 

The Littlest Witch Thursday, October 30, 2014 

Class Dismissed- The Bullying Project Thursday, November 06, 2014 

Snow White and The Seven Dwarves Monday, November 10, 2014 

Thunderbird-American Indian Dancers Mon, Tues, Wed. November 24, 25 & 26, 2014 

Classroom Character: The Road to Success Monday, December 01, 2014 

Austin the Unstoppable-You Are What You Eat Tuesday, December 02, 2014 

Magic of Science Friday, December 05, 2014 

Holiday Tales Mon, Tues, Wed. December 8,9,10, 2014 

The Town That Fought Hate Thursday, December 11, 2014 

The Nutcracker Monday, December 15, 2014 

Christmas Carol Friday December 12 & 19, 2014 

Mistletunes Tuesday, December 16, 2014 

Twas the Night Before Christmas Thursday, December 17, 2014 

Charlotte’s Web Wed. Thurs. February 4 & 5, 2015 

Objects in Motion- Math+Science+Juggling=fun Tuesday, February 10, 2015 

Guess Who Signed the Constitution Thursday, February 12, 2015 

“I Have a Dream” The Life and Times of Wednesday, February 25, 2015 

Four Score and Seven Years Ago Friday, February 27, 2015 

Harriet Tubman and the Underground Railroad Monday, March 02, 2015 

The Dragon’s Tale- Chinese Dance Wed, Thurs. March 4 & 5, 2015 

Golden Dragon Acrobats Tues, Wed. March 10 & 11, 2015 

Math + Magic= Fun Monday, March 16, 2015 

Butterfly: The Story of a Life Cycle Wednesday, March 18, 2015 

Tortoise and The Hare Friday, March 20, 2015 

Ellis Island: Gateway To A Dream Tues, Thurs. March 24 & 26, 2015 

Once Upon a Time Wednesday, March 25, 2015 

Stone Soup and Other Stories Monday, March 30, 2015 

Caps for Sale & Three Billy Goats Gruff Thursday, April 16, 2015 

Alice in Wonderland Tuesday, April 21, 2015 

Steve Trash- The Science of Ecology Wednesday, April 29, 2015 

Calpulli Mexican Dancers Friday, May 08, 2015 

The Lizard of Oz Thursday, May 14, 2015 

Beauty and The Beast Monday, May 18, 2015 

Squeaky Clean Big 80’s Rock and Roll Monday, June 02, 2014 

 
 

 

http://www.theatertrips.org/

